All-Gigabit PoE Switch | DH-S4210-8GT-110
System Overview
Equipped with a high performance switching engine, the 8 Port PoE
All-Gigabit Managed Switch performs optimally. It has low transmission
delay, large buffer and is highly reliable.It also has a strong switching
capability and optimizes transmission performance when accessing
Ultra HD videos. With its full metal design, the device has great heat

0]
All-Gigabit PoE Switch | DH-S4210-8GT-110
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF  1.25G 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
Installation